Type

Period Ending
No. of Months
Description
NS_IEOI
Other_Income
PBT

TAX
Net_Profit

Net Profit Margin
Notes

Un-Audited
30-Sep-18
3

Amount (Rs. million)

241.2
0

4.3
-0.9
3.4
141

Un-Audited
30-Jun-18

202.1
0.2
7.5

-1.8
5.7
2.82

Audited
31-Mar-18
3

203.9
-1.5
8.8

5.5
2.7

Un-Audited
31-Dec-17

3

194.4
3.3
7.6

5.3
2.73

Un-Audited
30-Sep-17
3

181.3
2.5
4.1

-1.3
2.8
1.54

Audited
31-Mar-18
12

690
9.7
28

18.7
2.71



